
September 28, 2021

Race Date 2021 New Prague Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Owen Johnson Lakeville South890 19:12.31   1 10 3:50/M
Alec Chamberlain Lakeville South883 19:20.42   2 10 3:52/M
Quinn McManus Lakeville South898 19:29.63   3 10 3:54/M
Noah Daniel Eagan849 19:55.54   4 9 3:59/M
Sam Caswell Lakeville South882 20:00.25   5 12 4:00/M
Zeke Russo New Prague941 20:01.96   6 8 4:00/M
Henry Caswell Lakeville South881 20:08.57   7 10 4:02/M
Luke Reynolds Lakeville South900 20:14.58   8 12 4:03/M
Angel Marcial-Torres Lakeville South896 20:18.69   9 10 4:04/M
Wyatt Davis New Prague924 20:29.410  10 12 4:06/M
Mason Hoekenga Eagan854 20:34.011  11 10 4:07/M
Cole Herrmann New Prague931 20:34.912  12 11 4:07/M
Lawson Eller New Prague926 20:36.513  13 9 4:07/M
Trevor Malecha New Prague934 20:43.214  14 10 4:09/M
Jake Johnson Lakeville South889 20:44.2(> 7)  15 12 4:09/M
Michael Fish New Prague927 20:50.415  16 12 4:10/M
Noah Anderson Lakeville South876 20:50.6(> 7)  17 12 4:10/M
Andrew Delost New Prague925 20:56.716  18 11 4:11/M
Robert Kellogg Eagan856 20:58.617  19 11 4:12/M
Mitchell Druley Norwood-Young942 20:58.918  20 11 4:12/M
Elisha Cairney Lakeville South880 20:59.6(> 7)  21 9 4:12/M
Wilson Menden Jordan874 21:00.8(< 5)  22 8 4:12/M
Kyle McCarthy New Prague935 21:03.5(> 7)  23 10 4:13/M
Evan Bible New Prague921 21:07.1(> 7)  24 11 4:13/M
Brodie Barrett Jordan869 21:17.2(< 5)  25 8 4:15/M
Ben Steinke Eagan865 21:22.419  26 9 4:16/M
Zach Wittmayer Eagan867 21:26.920  27 9 4:17/M
Braden Ruhland Lakeville South903 21:39.0(> 7)  28 11 4:20/M
Andrew Jacobson Red Wing955 21:48.821  29 11 4:22/M
Alex Beck New Prague920 21:52.9(> 7)  30 10 4:23/M
David Lexvold Red Wing958 21:54.322  31 9 4:23/M
Jeffrey Grotenhuis Lakeville South887 21:59.2(> 7)  32 10 4:24/M
Jacob Long Lakeville South894 21:59.5(> 7)  33 10 4:24/M
Grant Fitterer Tri-City United1096 22:04.1(< 5)  34 8 4:25/M
Thomas Kulakevich New Prague932 22:13.0(> 7)  35 11 4:27/M
Oscar Gerlach Lakeville South886 22:15.7(> 7)  36 9 4:27/M
Cole Cullers Eagan848 22:21.523  37 9 4:28/M
Justin Ruhland Lakeville South904 22:28.0(> 7)  38 8 4:30/M
Owen Runquist Red Wing964 22:28.124  39 8 4:30/M
Matt Moore Eagan859 22:28.625  40 11 4:30/M
Hudson Gallagher Lakeville South885 22:30.7(> 7)  41 9 4:30/M
Finn Elliott Eagan852 22:42.6(> 7)  42 9 4:33/M
Joey Little New Prague933 22:46.6(> 7)  43 11 4:33/M
Jaden Sisombath Lakeville South906 22:47.2(> 7)  44 11 4:33/M
Bennett Scott Red Wing965 22:48.126  45 11 4:34/M
Ethan Hall Eagan853 22:53.6(> 7)  46 10 4:35/M
Luca DeMeglio Eagan850 23:10.3(> 7)  47 9 4:38/M
Eli Hanlin Red Wing953 23:10.827  48 9 4:38/M
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September 28, 2021

Race Date 2021 New Prague Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Josh Lamm Lakeville South892 23:12.1(> 7)  49 12 4:38/M
Isaac Ward Red Wing968 23:12.228  50 12 4:38/M
Spencer Thompson Lakeville South908 23:15.7(> 7)  51 9 4:39/M
Colbey Duchnowski Tri-City United745 23:18.6(< 5)  52 8 4:40/M
Tayte Koehler Red Wing957 23:36.929  53 8 4:43/M
Brendan Vukovics Lakeville South910 23:40.2(> 7)  54 10 4:44/M
Justin Rice Red Wing961 23:48.3(> 7)  55 10 4:46/M
Kaden Graff LeSueur-Henderson913 23:52.530  56 9 4:47/M
Seth Young Jordan875 23:56.9(< 5)  57 10 4:47/M
Owen Block Tri-City United971 23:59.7(< 5)  58 12 4:48/M
Jonah Deppe Red Wing948 24:06.4(> 7)  59 12 4:49/M
Preston Dunn Eagan851 24:10.3(> 7)  60 10 4:50/M
Lucas Mollaggard Red Wing959 24:14.5(> 7)  61 10 4:51/M
Luke Evans Red Wing950 24:16.8(> 7)  62 7 4:51/M
Luke Holter Eagan855 24:31.6(> 7)  63 10 4:54/M
Carson Rivard Eagan862 24:42.5(> 7)  64 10 4:57/M
Sam Schowalter Eagan864 25:01.6(> 7)  65 11 5:00/M
Sam Kamin Academy Of Holy841 25:03.231  66 10 5:01/M
Isaiah Ricks Red Wing962 25:12.0(> 7)  67 9 5:02/M
Sam Burdge Lakeville South879 25:18.2(> 7)  68 9 5:04/M
Sahir A Pagey Eagan860 25:32.3(> 7)  69 10 5:06/M
Joey Molnau Norwood-Young944 25:42.032  70 11 5:08/M
Zach Brooks Academy Of Holy838 25:52.333  71 10 5:10/M
Ishaan Koratkar Eagan858 26:01.0(> 7)  72 10 5:12/M
Owen Kalow Jordan873 26:06.9(< 5)  73 10 5:13/M
Sam Birdsell Lakeville South878 26:15.7(> 7)  74 9 5:15/M
Gavin Davis New Prague923 26:20.2(> 7)  75 10 5:16/M
Nate Erickson New Prague939 26:31.2(> 7)  76 9 5:18/M
Connor Nordgren New Prague940 26:44.3(> 7)  77 9 5:21/M
Chaldin Wisch Sibley East970 26:51.3(< 5)  78 10 5:22/M
Carter Rippentrop Red Wing963 26:59.2(> 7)  79 9 5:24/M
Liam Caputo-Sullivan Eagan846 27:10.8(> 7)  80 12 5:26/M
Patrick Hines Red Wing954 27:13.7(> 7)  81 11 5:27/M
Jude Guilliatt Academy Of Holy840 27:16.134  82 11 5:27/M
Jack Boland Academy Of Holy837 27:35.635  83 12 5:31/M
Preston Herrman New Prague930 27:49.2(> 7)  84 11 5:34/M
Josh George Academy Of Holy839 27:49.336  85 10 5:34/M
J.D. Reinhardt LeSueur-Henderson917 28:04.337  86 9 5:37/M
Dylan Graff LeSueur-Henderson912 28:15.138  87 11 5:39/M
Carter Svoboda New Prague938 28:28.8(> 7)  88 10 5:42/M
AbdulAhad Rahman Eagan861 28:33.1(> 7)  89 10 5:43/M
Parker Burdorf Sibley East969 28:37.6(< 5)  90 10 5:44/M
Christian Vera Norwood-Young946 28:43.439  91 11 5:45/M
Dylan Kromarek Norwood-Young943 28:54.640  92 9 5:47/M
Ethan Knipe Eagan857 29:13.4(> 7)  93 10 5:51/M
Ethan Goham Red Wing952 29:36.7(> 7)  94 7 5:55/M
Brayden Schultz New Prague937 29:46.4(> 7)  95 12 5:57/M
Luke Grapentine LeSueur-Henderson914 30:02.341  96 12 6:00/M

Results by HEROSTIMING  www.herostiming.com   2 09/28/2021 05:12:00



September 28, 2021

Race Date 2021 New Prague Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Oliver Schukei Norwood-Young945 30:18.542  97 8 6:04/M
Cam Johnholtz Red Wing956 30:36.1(> 7)  98 9 6:07/M
Joseph Fuentes Lakeville South884 31:28.6(> 7)  99 9 6:18/M
Edward Lang Academy Of Holy842 32:37.243 100 9 6:31/M
Tommy Pollack Academy Of Holy843 33:29.444 101 10 6:42/M
Trevor Deppe Red Wing949 33:42.5(> 7) 102 7 6:45/M
Owen Lawerence LeSueur-Henderson915 34:20.945 103 9 6:52/M
Sam Geer LeSueur-Henderson911 34:20.946 104 10 6:52/M
Ben Sullivan LeSueur-Henderson919 34:37.047 105 10 6:55/M
Henry Bastyr Lakeville South877 36:19.5(> 7) 106 9 7:16/M
Dominic Rowell Lakeville South902 39:49.3(> 7) 107 11 7:58/M
Erik Thurnau Lakeville South909 39:49.4(> 7) 108 9 7:58/M

Results by HEROSTIMING  www.herostiming.com   3 09/28/2021 05:12:00



September 28, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 New Prague Invitational

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   18

Team - Lakeville South

19:38.2Average Time:

890     1 19:12.31 19:12.3    1 10 0:00.0Owen Johnson
883     2 19:20.43 38:32.7    2 10 0:08.0Alec Chamberlain
898     3 19:29.66 58:02.4    3 10 0:17.3Quinn McManus
882     5 20:00.211 1:18:02.6    4 12 0:47.8Sam Caswell
881     7 20:08.518 1:38:11.2    5 10 0:56.1Henry Caswell
900 (8) 20:14.5(26) 1:58:25.8    6 12 1:02.2Luke Reynolds
896 (9) 20:18.6(35) 2:18:44.4    7 10 1:06.2Angel Marcial-Torres
889 More Than  7 20:44.2 2:39:28.7    8 12 1:31.9Jake Johnson
876 More Than  7 20:50.6 3:00:19.4    9 12 1:38.3Noah Anderson
880 More Than  7 20:59.6 3:21:19.0   10 9 1:47.2Elisha Cairney
903 More Than  7 21:39.0 3:42:58.0   11 11 2:26.6Braden Ruhland
887 More Than  7 21:59.2 4:04:57.2   12 10 2:46.8Jeffrey Grotenhuis
894 More Than  7 21:59.5 4:26:56.8   13 10 2:47.2Jacob Long
886 More Than  7 22:15.7 4:49:12.5   14 9 3:03.3Oscar Gerlach
904 More Than  7 22:28.0 5:11:40.5   15 8 3:15.6Justin Ruhland
885 More Than  7 22:30.7 5:34:11.3   16 9 3:18.3Hudson Gallagher
906 More Than  7 22:47.2 5:56:58.5   17 11 3:34.8Jaden Sisombath
892 More Than  7 23:12.1 6:20:10.7   18 12 3:59.7Josh Lamm
908 More Than  7 23:15.7 6:43:26.4   19 9 4:03.3Spencer Thompson
910 More Than  7 23:40.2 7:07:06.7   20 10 4:27.9Brendan Vukovics
879 More Than  7 25:18.2 7:32:25.0   21 9 6:05.9Sam Burdge
878 More Than  7 26:15.7 7:58:40.7   22 9 7:03.3Sam Birdsell
884 More Than  7 31:28.6 8:30:09.4   23 9 12:16.2Joseph Fuentes
877 More Than  7 36:19.5 9:06:29.0   24 9 17:07.2Henry Bastyr
902 More Than  7 39:49.3 9:46:18.4   25 11 20:37.0Dominic Rowell
909 More Than  7 39:49.4 10:26:07.8   26 9 20:37.1Erik Thurnau

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   55

Team - New Prague

20:29.2Average Time:

941     6 20:01.96 20:01.9    1 8 0:00.0Zeke Russo
924    10 20:29.416 40:31.4    2 12 0:27.5Wyatt Davis
931    12 20:34.928 1:01:06.4    3 11 0:33.0Cole Herrmann
926    13 20:36.541 1:21:42.9    4 9 0:34.6Lawson Eller
934    14 20:43.255 1:42:26.1    5 10 0:41.2Trevor Malecha
927 (15) 20:50.4(70) 2:03:16.6    6 12 0:48.5Michael Fish
925 (16) 20:56.7(86) 2:24:13.3    7 11 0:54.7Andrew Delost
935 More Than  7 21:03.5 2:45:16.8    8 10 1:01.6Kyle McCarthy
921 More Than  7 21:07.1 3:06:23.9    9 11 1:05.1Evan Bible
920 More Than  7 21:52.9 3:28:16.9   10 10 1:51.0Alex Beck
932 More Than  7 22:13.0 3:50:30.0   11 11 2:11.1Thomas Kulakevich
933 More Than  7 22:46.6 4:13:16.6   12 11 2:44.7Joey Little
923 More Than  7 26:20.2 4:39:36.8   13 10 6:18.2Gavin Davis
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September 28, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 New Prague Invitational

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   55

Team - New Prague

20:29.2Average Time:

939 More Than  7 26:31.2 5:06:08.1   14 9 6:29.3Nate Erickson
940 More Than  7 26:44.3 5:32:52.5   15 9 6:42.4Connor Nordgren
930 More Than  7 27:49.2 6:00:41.7   16 11 7:47.3Preston Herrman
938 More Than  7 28:28.8 6:29:10.6   17 10 8:26.8Carter Svoboda
937 More Than  7 29:46.4 6:58:57.0   18 12 9:44.4Brayden Schultz

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   71

Team - Eagan

20:51.5Average Time:

849     4 19:55.54 19:55.5    1 9 0:00.0Noah Daniel
854    11 20:34.015 40:29.6    2 10 0:38.5Mason Hoekenga
856    17 20:58.632 1:01:28.3    3 11 1:03.1Robert Kellogg
865    19 21:22.451 1:22:50.7    4 9 1:26.8Ben Steinke
867    20 21:26.971 1:44:17.6    5 9 1:31.4Zach Wittmayer
848 (23) 22:21.5(94) 2:06:39.2    6 9 2:26.0Cole Cullers
859 (25) 22:28.6(119) 2:29:07.9    7 11 2:33.1Matt Moore
852 More Than  7 22:42.6 2:51:50.6    8 9 2:47.1Finn Elliott
853 More Than  7 22:53.6 3:14:44.2    9 10 2:58.0Ethan Hall
850 More Than  7 23:10.3 3:37:54.5   10 9 3:14.8Luca DeMeglio
851 More Than  7 24:10.3 4:02:04.9   11 10 4:14.7Preston Dunn
855 More Than  7 24:31.6 4:26:36.5   12 10 4:36.0Luke Holter
862 More Than  7 24:42.5 4:51:19.0   13 10 4:47.0Carson Rivard
864 More Than  7 25:01.6 5:16:20.7   14 11 5:06.1Sam Schowalter
860 More Than  7 25:32.3 5:41:53.1   15 10 5:36.8Sahir A Pagey
858 More Than  7 26:01.0 6:07:54.1   16 10 6:05.4Ishaan Koratkar
846 More Than  7 27:10.8 6:35:05.0   17 12 7:15.2Liam Caputo-Sullivan
861 More Than  7 28:33.1 7:03:38.1   18 10 8:37.5AbdulAhad Rahman
857 More Than  7 29:13.4 7:32:51.6   19 10 9:17.9Ethan Knipe

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  120

Team - Red Wing

22:26.0Average Time:

955    21 21:48.821 21:48.8    1 11 0:00.0Andrew Jacobson
958    22 21:54.343 43:43.1    2 9 0:05.5David Lexvold
964    24 22:28.167 1:06:11.2    3 8 0:39.2Owen Runquist
965    26 22:48.193 1:28:59.4    4 11 0:59.3Bennett Scott
953    27 23:10.8120 1:52:10.2    5 9 1:22.0Eli Hanlin
968 (28) 23:12.2(148) 2:15:22.5    6 12 1:23.4Isaac Ward
957 (29) 23:36.9(177) 2:38:59.4    7 8 1:48.1Tayte Koehler
961 More Than  7 23:48.3 3:02:47.8    8 10 1:59.5Justin Rice
948 More Than  7 24:06.4 3:26:54.2    9 12 2:17.6Jonah Deppe
959 More Than  7 24:14.5 3:51:08.8   10 10 2:25.7Lucas Mollaggard
950 More Than  7 24:16.8 4:15:25.6   11 7 2:28.0Luke Evans
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September 28, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 New Prague Invitational

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  120

Team - Red Wing

22:26.0Average Time:

962 More Than  7 25:12.0 4:40:37.7   12 9 3:23.2Isaiah Ricks
963 More Than  7 26:59.2 5:07:37.0   13 9 5:10.4Carter Rippentrop
954 More Than  7 27:13.7 5:34:50.7   14 11 5:24.9Patrick Hines
952 More Than  7 29:36.7 6:04:27.5   15 7 7:47.9Ethan Goham
956 More Than  7 30:36.1 6:35:03.7   16 9 8:47.3Cam Johnholtz
949 More Than  7 33:42.5 7:08:46.3   17 7 11:53.7Trevor Deppe

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  169

Team - Academy Of Holy Angels

26:43.3Average Time:

841    31 25:03.231 25:03.2    1 10 0:00.0Sam Kamin
838    33 25:52.364 50:55.5    2 10 0:49.1Zach Brooks
840    34 27:16.198 1:18:11.6    3 11 2:12.9Jude Guilliatt
837    35 27:35.6133 1:45:47.3    4 12 2:32.4Jack Boland
839    36 27:49.3169 2:13:36.6    5 10 2:46.1Josh George
842 (43) 32:37.2(212) 2:46:13.8    6 9 7:34.0Edward Lang
843 (44) 33:29.4(256) 3:19:43.3    7 10 8:26.2Tommy Pollack

Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places):  171

Team - Norwood-Young America

26:55.5Average Time:

942    18 20:58.918 20:58.9    1 11 0:00.0Mitchell Druley
944    32 25:42.050 46:40.9    2 11 4:43.0Joey Molnau
946    39 28:43.489 1:15:24.3    3 11 7:44.4Christian Vera
943    40 28:54.6129 1:44:19.0    4 9 7:55.7Dylan Kromarek
945    42 30:18.5171 2:14:37.5    5 8 9:19.6Oliver Schukei

Finish Position -     7
Team Score (places):  191

Team - LeSueur-Henderson

28:55.0Average Time:

913    30 23:52.530 23:52.5    1 9 0:00.0Kaden Graff
917    37 28:04.367 51:56.8    2 9 4:11.8J.D. Reinhardt
912    38 28:15.1105 1:20:12.0    3 11 4:22.6Dylan Graff
914    41 30:02.3146 1:50:14.3    4 12 6:09.8Luke Grapentine
915    45 34:20.9191 2:24:35.2    5 9 10:28.4Owen Lawerence
911 (46) 34:20.9(237) 2:58:56.2    6 10 10:28.4Sam Geer
919 (47) 34:37.0(284) 3:33:33.3    7 10 10:44.5Ben Sullivan

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Jordan
Average Time:

874 Less Than  5 21:00.8 21:00.8    1 8 0:00.0Wilson Menden
869 Less Than  5 21:17.2 42:18.1    2 8 0:16.4Brodie Barrett
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September 28, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 New Prague Invitational

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Jordan
Average Time:

875 Less Than  5 23:56.9 1:06:15.1    3 10 2:56.1Seth Young
873 Less Than  5 26:06.9 1:32:22.0    4 10 5:06.0Owen Kalow

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Sibley East
Average Time:

970 Less Than  5 26:51.3 26:51.3    1 10 0:00.0Chaldin Wisch
969 Less Than  5 28:37.6 55:29.0    2 10 1:46.3Parker Burdorf

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Tri-City United
Average Time:

1096 Less Than  5 22:04.1 22:04.1    1 8 0:00.0Grant Fitterer
745 Less Than  5 23:18.6 45:22.7    2 8 1:14.5Colbey Duchnowski
971 Less Than  5 23:59.7 1:09:22.5    3 12 1:55.6Owen Block
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